Toni Woodward

From: Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>

Sent: Monday, August 12, 2024 8:49 AM

To: Phillip Hornthal

Cc: Cliff Ogburn

Subject: FW: Wes Haskett's involvement with racketeering influenced corrupt organization

>>Warning! The source of this email is from outside of the firm.<<
FYI below.

Wes Haskett

Deputy Town Manager/Planning Director
Town of Southern Shores

(252) 261-2394 (ph)

(252) 255-0876 (fx)
www.southernshores-nc.gov

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

Sent: Saturday, August 10, 2024 8:57 AM

To: FBI <philadelphia.complaints@ic.fbi.gov>

Cc: olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; Andrea C. Powell <andrea.powell@nccourts.org>; David
Kole <dkole@southernshores-nc.gov>; Elizabeth Morey <emorey@southernshores-nc.gov>; ncago@ncdoj.gov;
ncago@ncdoj.gov; Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>; Cliff Ogburn <cogburn@southernshores-nc.gov>;

info@southernshores-nc.gov
Subject: Wes Haskett's involvement with racketeering influenced corrupt organization

Dear Law Enforcement,

When you are evaluating Wes Haskett's deceptiveness in May, 2023 to hide a proposed zoning
amendment that North Carolina and Southern Shores law required Southern Shores to publicize, please
be advised that | had Mike Meredith yelling and cursing at me when | was on my deck at 4809 Vista Lane
because | was making progress cleaning up fire damage on my property that Mike Meredith recently
complained was not cleaned up. | also had my neighbor Artemis yelling and cursing at me because | was
working on my property during Kitty Hawk working hours and | had all the properties surrounding my last
house owned by the Meredith family intentionally throwing trash on their properties (to destroy the
neighborhood's curb appeal so | can "get what | get" when | sell my property, as Brian Lloyd stated).

Threats, intimidation and Coercion are all characteristics of a racketeering influenced corrupt
organization and since these things left me with my only option of being scammed by Wes Haskett, |
wanted to make sure these events were all tied together...with the fact that the Kitty Hawk fire
department now will not even provide me public records of Mike and Lea Meredith's account of their
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house fire (all the evidence looks to me like the Kitty Hawk fire department is hiding an arson).

Anthony Stocker Mina

----- Forwarded Message ---—-

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

To: FBI <philadelphia.complaints@ic.fbi.gov>

Cc: "olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org" <olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org>; "olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org"
<olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org>; Andrea C. Powell <andrea.powell@nccourts.org>; David Kole <dkole@southernshores-
nc.gov>; Elizabeth Morey <emorey@southernshores-nc.gov>; "ncago@ncdoj.gov" <ncago@ncdoj.gov>;
"ncago@ncdoj.gov" <ncago@ncdoj.gov>; Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>; Cliff Ogburn
<cogburn@southernshores-nc.gov>; Southernshores Nc Info <info@southernshores-nc.gov>

Sent: Saturday, August 10, 2024 at 08:14:13 AM EDT

Subject: whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov June 7, 2023 email to prevent subdivisions

Hello FBI...

| wanted the FBI to be aware that the email Wes Haskett sent to me on June 7, 2023 found in the chain of emails below
was deleted from my email account yesterday as | was reading the email. | have no idea how the email was deleted. The
email is still included with my responses to Wes Haskett's email.

Please investigate the email being deleted as possible cyber crimes to hide Southern Shores corruption.

Thank you,
Anthony Stocker Mina

-—-— Forwarded Message ----

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

To: FBI <philadelphia.complaints@ic.fbi.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, June 7, 2023 at 10:15:30 PM EDT

Subject: Fw: Zoning Amendment To Require 100" Street Frontage For Each Southern Shores Lot

Hello FBI...

| just wanted the fbi to be aware that my interpretation of the word “density” in Wes Haskett's email
is Mr. Haskett is sacrificing land value to prevent more families from living in Southern Shore by
building additional homes so the amount of people living per square mile increases. | without a
doubt was not communicating about some type of “sit-t” or something involving someone named
Dennis or Denise or Deni.

Anthony Stocker Mina

--——-- Forwarded Message -----

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

To: Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>; Elizabeth Morey <emorey@southernshores-nc.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, June 7, 2023 at 03:22:04 PM EDT

Subject: Re: Zoning Amendment To Require 100" Street Frontage For Each Southern Shores Lot

Hello,

Thank you for the email.

Could you please tell me how Southern Shores residents and home owners were notified of the proposed amendment
to the zoning code dated 3/31/2023 (the zoning code adopted last night). | asked my realtor Alan Creech and Southern
Shores questions about Southern Shores zoning code prior to providing a $5000 due diligence fee and June 1, 2023 is
the first time | was informed about the proposed amendment (75 E. Dogwood Trail was listed for sale as being

potentially sub-dividable).



Could you please explain how and when Southern Shores "will be submitting another text amendment in the near future
that may allow pie-shaped or other irregularly-shaped lots". How will this next amendment reverse the fact that the
amendment passed last night literally steals land value from Southern Shores residents that have been paying property
taxes on enough square footage to sub-divide (In the world of finance, land is considered an asset and owning enough
property to sub-divide is a financial plan that is taxed at a higher rate than owning not enough square footage to sub

divide)?

Thank you for your help,
Anthony S Mina

On Wednesday, June 7, 2023 at 09:10:34 AM EDT, Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov> wrote:

Good morning, Mr. Mina. The Town Council voted 3-2 to approve the text amendment. That means that at this time,
all new lot must be 100 ft. wide measured from the front lot line to the rear lot line. The meeting video recording will
soon be available on YouTube here: https://www.southernshores-nc.gov/meetings. As | told the Town Council during
the public hearing, we realize that these requirements are more strict than what has been in place, but we believe that
they’re unambiguous and will prevent future subdivisions and recombinations with higher densities. Town Staff will be
submitting another text amendment in the near future that may allow pie-shaped or other irregularly-shaped lots.

Wes Haskett

Deputy Town Manager/Planning Director
Town of Southern Shores

(252) 261-2394 (ph)

(252) 255-0876 (fx)
www.southernshores-nc.qgov

-—-Original Message--—

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 7, 2023 8:35 AM

To: Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>

Subject: Zoning Amendment To Require 100' Street Frontage For Each Southern Shores Lot

Good Morning,

Could you please provide me the results to the vote to increase the street frontage zoning requirement to 100" per lot.

Thank you,
Anthony S Mina
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